

Misc Crl no. 99/2024
Seema Vs. State and Ors
FIR No. 342/2023
PS Maidan Garhi
11.08.2025

Present: Sh. L D Singh, Ld. Additional PP for the State.
None for applicant despite waiting for considerable
period.
Proxy counsel Sh. Divaya Prakash for non
applicants.

List along with connected regular case on
04.09.2025 at 12:00pm.

(NAVJEET BUDHIRAJA)
ASJ-02/SOUTH/SAKET COURTS
NEW DELHI/11.08.2025