

Misc CrI 99/2024
SEEMA (U/S 340 CR. PC.) Vs. STATE
FIR No. 342/2023
PS Maidan Garhi

29.05.2026

Present:- Sh. Arun Kumar Singh, Ld. Additional PP for the State.
Accused persons/non-applicant namely Shiv Lal Singh and Rani Devi are present.
Sh. Areeb Ahmad, Ld. Counsel for complainant.

Connected regular matter is listed on 25.08.2026.

Accordingly, put up for arguments on 25.08.2026.

(Samar Vishal)
ASJ-02 (South)/ Saket Courts
New Delhi/29.05.2026